
 
 

SPB LECTORS SCHEDULE FOR MAY 2021: 

 

Saturday, May 1 –  Diana Miller 

Sunday, May 2 –  Debbie King 

Saturday, May 08 –  Dawn Hewitt 

Sunday, May 09 –  Maxine Dinnall 

Saturday, May 15 –  Diana Miller 

Sunday, May. 16 –  Tiffany Broadwater 

Saturday, May 22 –  Lisa Sampson  

Sunday, May 23 –  Dahlia Williams 

Saturday, May 29 –  Diana Miller  

Sunday, May 30 –  Russell Johnson 

 

 

 


